DupliTop 7.8.1.0. Dongle n° 1336726201 * Mardi 17 octobre 2023 4 11:41 *

Partie NORMALE de CLUB - Nom : 2023.10.17.Club

N° |TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM
1 |UTANEE?
2 |LSIXAEL AT(T)ENUE H3 | 64
3 L+VAQOIPJ AXIALES 3H | 52 |116
4 |P+ZHIENC JOVIAL G9 |42 |158
5 IMWFOSP PENCHIEZ 6G | 100 | 258
6 [FMO+UAIV  WHIPS KS | 38 296
7/ |OUV+OEFS |[FAIM H12 | 49 |345
8 [EOV+IANH POUFS 8K | 33 |378
9 OV+ERTUN |HAINE 2J 95 433
10 ICTNSAG TROUVENT 4A | 74 507
11 [EAURSOD CASTING 1D | 96 603
12 [EAYODAM DOUTERAS A1 131 734
13 IDEO+7LKS I MAYA 2C | 35 769
14 DOS+EQBT |K(A)LE 1L 93 |862
15 BDQT+EUE |OSE 4L 39 1901
16 |BT+EOULR |EDUQUEE M6 | 25 926
17 L+EINTRM OBTURE L10 | 28 954
18 ILMNT+EE REPENCHIEZ 6E | 28 |982
ELIMENT B8 | 72 1054




